

Order No.39, dt.22.01.21

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A. Out of 7 accused persons, 5 accused persons are on C.B, out of which, accused **Alamin Byapari and Israt Ali** on C.B are present. Accused **Rahul Sk, Saiful Haque and Badsha Khan** on C.B are absent without any step. On call, none have appeared.

Non-execution report against the accused Soyel and Atowar Byapary is received with a prayer to issue W.P & A against them.

**Accordingly, issue W.P & A against the accused 1) Soyel & 2) Atowar Byapary.**

Fixing **23.03.21** for appearance of 5 accused persons on C.B and E.R of W.P & A against accused Soyel & Atowar Byapary.

Dictated & Corrected by,

**Sd/-  
Addl. Sess. Judge 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Cooch Behar(NDPS).**

---

**Sd/-  
Addl. Sess. Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> court,  
Cooch Behar(NDPS).  
Dt. 22.01.21.**